
WINE
House 

Prosecco

5.5

7

22

SPIRITS
Brecon Vodka

Smirnoff

Bacardi

Captain Morgans

Barti Ddu 

Penderyn Whisky

Haig

Dissorano

Jose Cuervo

6.5/9

6/8.5

6/8.5

6/8.5

6.5/9

6/8.5

6/8.5

6/8.5

5/7

GIN
Whitley Neill

Tanqueray Sevilla

Bombay Sapphire

Malfy

Hendricks

Bloom

Cardiff Distillery

Rugby Distillery

Edinburgh Gin 

Monmouth Gin

BEER & CIDER
Draught Craft IPA

Draught Craft Lager

Peroni 

Brewdog IPA

Craft Beer Can

Inches Cider

Old Mout Cider

6

6

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola

Whites Lemonade

Fentimans Rose Lemonade

Fentimans Victorian Lemonade

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Cawston Press Sparkling

J20

Sparkling Water

2.5

2.5

3

3

3

3

3

2

175ml

250ml

Bottle

125ml

Bottle

BAR TARIFF

6.5/9

6.5/9

6.5/9

7.5/9.5

7.5/9.5

7.5/9.5

7.5/9.5

7.5/9.5

7.5/9.5

7.5/9.5

6.5

25

+ MIXER

+ MIXER

4.75

4.75

5.5

5

4.75



DRINKS PACKAGES

PACKAGE 1
Glass of Prosecco or bottle of Peroni on arrival

Half a bottle of House wine with meal

Glass of Prosecco for toasting

£22 per head

PACKAGE 2

Glass of Prosecco or bottle of Peroni on arrival

Half a bottle of House wine with meal

Glass of Champagne for toasting

£25 per head

PACKAGE 3
Glass of Prosecco, Pimm's or bottle of Peroni on arrival

Glass of Prosecco for toasting

£10.50 per head

ARRIVAL DRINKS PACKAGE 

Glass of Sparkling Elderflower

Glass of Prosecco

Glass of Pimm's

Bottle of Peroni

Cocktail

3.5 per head

5.5 per head

5.5 per head

4.25 per head

from 6.5 per head



Glass of sparkling elderflower or non-alcoholic beer on arrival

Two glasses of orange juice or soft drink with meal

Glass of sparkling elderflower for toasting

£9 per person

NON-ALCOHOLIC PACKAGE 1

Additonal non-alcoholic drinks are available on request. Contacts us

to discuss stocking your favourite beverages on the bar.

NON-ALCOHOLIC PACKAGE 2

Non-alcoholic cocktail on arrival (contact to discuss menu)

Two glasses of orange juice or soft drink with meal

Glass of sparkling elderflower for toasting

£13.50 per person


