# BAR TARIFF

## WINE

House	175ml	5.5
	250ml	7
	Bottle	22
Prosecco	125ml	6.5
	Bottle	25

## SPIRITS + MIXER

Brecon Vodka	6.5/9
Smirnoff	6/8.5
Bacardi	6/8.5
Captain Morgans	6/8.5
Barti Ddu	6.5/9
Penderyn Whisky	6/8.5
Haig	6/8.5
Dissorano	6/8.5
Jose Cuervo	5/7

## BEER & CIDER

Draught Craft IPA	0
Draught Craft Lager	6
D	4.75
Peroni	
Brewdog IPA	4.75
Craft Beer Can	5.5
Inches Cider	5
Old Mout Cider	4.75

### G | + MIXER

Whitley Neill	6.5/9
Tanqueray Sevilla	6.5/9
Bombay Sapphire	6.5/9
Malfy	7.5/9.5
Hendricks	7.5/9.5
Bloom	7.5/9.5
Cardiff Distillery	7.5/9.5
Rugby Distillery	7.5/9.5
Edinburgh Gin	7.5/9.5
Monmouth Gin	7.5/9.5

## SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	2.5
Whites Lemonade	2.5
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	3
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade	3
Fentimans Ginger Beer	3
Cawston Press Sparkling	3
J20	3
Sparkling Water	2



# DRINKS PACKAGES

#### ARRIVAL DRINKS PACKAGE

Glass of Sparkling Elderflower

Glass of Prosecco

Glass of Pimm's

Bottle of Peroni

Cocktail

3.5 per head

5.5 per head

4.25 per head

from 6.5 per head

#### PACKAGE 1

Glass of Prosecco or bottle of Peroni on arrival Half a bottle of House wine with meal Glass of Prosecco for toasting

£22 per head

#### PACKAGE 2

Glass of Prosecco or bottle of Peroni on arrival Half a bottle of House wine with meal Glass of Champagne for toasting

£25 per head

#### PACKAGE 3

Glass of Prosecco, Pimm's or bottle of Peroni on arrival Glass of Prosecco for toasting

£10.50 per head

#### NON-ALCOHOLIC PACKAGE 1

Glass of sparkling elderflower or non-alcoholic beer on arrival Two glasses of orange juice or soft drink with meal Glass of sparkling elderflower for toasting

£9 per person

### NON-ALCOHOLIC PACKAGE 2

Non-alcoholic cocktail on arrival (contact to discuss menu) Two glasses of orange juice or soft drink with meal Glass of sparkling elderflower for toasting

£13.50 per person

Additional non-alcoholic drinks are available on request. Contacts us to discuss stocking your favourite beverages on the bar.